Durgapur Women's College
M.G.Road, Durgapur-7132029
Fees Structure (2023-24)

SH
SH (PHSH,
SI. No. Head AH (GEOH & (CEI\F}IH) MTMH SH SOS (EggH) AP CP SP
ZOOH) &
PSYH)
Life Time Fee (Payable only in 1st Semester)
1 Library Caution 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 100 100
(Refundable)
2 Lab.Caution 0 150 150 150 150 0 0 100 100
(Refundable)
3 Identity Card 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Semester Fee (Payable in all semester)
1 Admission 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
2 Session 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
3 F.l. Fund 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600
4 Survey Work 0 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ch. (Except 1%
Sem)
5 Centre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maintenance
6 College Exam. 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
7 Fee Book 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Automation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Generator 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
10 Computer 360 360 360 360 0 360 360 360 360
Application (upto
4th SEM)
11 Tution 450 660 660 660 660 660 300 300 510
12 Development 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
13 Elec/Water 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
14 Lab. Maint. 0 1200 1000 300 1200 0 0 0 300
15 Library Maint. 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
Total 2430 4340 3640 2940 3480 2640 2280 | 2280 | 2790
Annual Fee (Payable in 1st ,3rd & 5th Semester)
1 Magazine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Sports 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
3 Student Aid 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
Fund
4 College Diary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Students Fest 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
Fee
6 Saraswati Puja 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Total 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290

AH - Arts Hons. AP - Arts Programme. SH -Science Hons. SP-Science Programme. CP - Commerce Pass.

ECOH-Economics Hons. GEOH - Geography Hons. COSH - Computer Science Hons. ZOOH - Zoology

Hons. CEMH-Chemistry Hons. PHSH-Physics Hons. MTMH-Mathematics Hons. PSYH- Psychology Hons.

(Dr. Seema Sen)
Teacher-in-Charge

(Mr. Rajibul Islam)

Secretary, Teachers’ Council

(Dr. Arup Kanti Kole)
Convener, Admission Committee




Semester-wise Fees Chart (to be effective from 2023-24)

o SH
SH | (PHSH, | SH

s.No. | AH | CEOM | (cEm | mTmH | (cos | K | ap cp SP

H) & Hy | (BCOH)

ZOOH) psoi

180 330 330 330 330 180 130 230 230
Lot | 2430 | 3840 | 3640 | 2940 | 3480 | 2640 | 2280 | 2280 | 2790
290 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 290 290 290
2000 | 4460 | 4260 | 3560 | 4100 | 3110 | 2700 | 2800 | 3310
ond | 2430 | 4340 | 3640 | 2940 | 3480 | 2640 | 2280 | 2280 | 2790
2430 | 4340 | 3640 | 2940 | 3480 | 2640 | 2280 | 2280 | 2790
3rd 200 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 290
2720 | 4630 | 3930 | 3230 | 3770 | 2930 | 2570 | 2570 | 3080
4th | 2430 | 4340 | 3640 | 2940 | 3480 | 2640 | 2280 | 2280 | 2790
2070 | 3980 | 3280 | 2580 | 3120 | 2280 | 1920 | 1920 | 2430
5th 200 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 290
2360 | 4270 | 3570 | 2870 | 3410 | 2570 | 2210 | 2210 | 2720
6th | 2070 | 3980 | 3280 | 2580 | 3120 | 2280 | 1920 | 1920 | 2430

TOTAL

14910

(Dr. Seema Sen)

Teacher-in-Charge

26020

Durgapur Women's College

22320

18120

21360

16170

13960

14060

17120



